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As of SUN 19 APR 2015

HENDERSON Nicholas
BOZHANOV Nikolay
MAJUL Hector
SPEKTOR llya
SMITHERS Christian
SAMAAI Uthman
SIERRA Santiago
FREAR Mitchell
LOGINOV Alexander
CUI Xijun
HODULOV Ivan
BOCK Ashley
WANNAMAKER lan
LEVY ltzhak

LIU Longtan

Best Players
9.

ISR:

CHN:

RSA:

CHN:

NZL:

BUL:

BUL:

CHN:

RSA:

MEX:

ISR:

NZL:

BUL:

MEX:

RSA:

3.

18.

20.

16.

18.

21.

21.

24.

12.

MAZOUR Daniel

QU Yidong
BIRRELL Cameron
LIU Zhiwei

HEYD Paris
DIMITROV Dimitar
STEFANOV Bogdan
CHEN Ling

GIOT Marc
CERVANTES Adrian
AHARONOVICH Roey
HAY Joshua
BOYADJIEV Martin
ESCANDON Manuel

MARAIS Andre
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